PSTYPFK TIME 8:52:05

2011 Agency 2012 DI VERNON R&B

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 7 GENERAL
2 8 BRI DGE
3 10 EQUI PMVENT
* 90 9 PERVANENT
91 47 SOC SEC
99 DI VERNON R

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECT! ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

125, 800
7,000
6, 750

42, 057
2,250
183, 857

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
JOE AIELLO, COUNTY CLERK
2011 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

ALL COUNTI ES

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

END OF REPORT

25,183, 673

32, 361

0

0

0
MAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 6600 . 4893
. 2500 . 0273
. 1000 . 0263
. 2500 . 1637
. 0088
. 7154

SANGAMON ONLY
25,183,673 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000

32, 36

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

1
0
0
0

123, 223.
6, 875.
6, 623.

41, 225.
2, 216.
180, 164.

71
14
31
67
17
00

DATE 4/24/ 12 PAGE 1

TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500

PTELL EXEMPTION = N RATE FACTOR 1. 020441
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0150
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000
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